DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
TALKING HANDS ACADEMY LIMITED
THE TALKING HOUSE LIMITED
TALKING POINT MARKET RESEARCH LTD
TALKING POSTCARDS LTD

TALKING TOGETHER SPEECH THERAPY
LIMITED

TALKINGTON BATES LIMITED
TALKING WORKS LTD

TALK MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
TALK MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
TALKROOM LIMITED

TALKTIME SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TALLADEGA LIMITED

TALLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TALLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED
TALLERES LIMITED

TALLEY ENVIRONMENTAL CARE LIMITED
TALLISDOM HEALTHCARE LIMITED
TALLIX LIMITED

T. ALLMAN BUTCHERS LTD.

TALLON ENGINEERING LTD
TALLONWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TALLONWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TALL PERSONS CLUB, GB & IRELAND
TALL SHIPS RACES INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TALLSTEED LIMITED

TALLSTICKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TALL SYSTEMS LIMITED

TALL TREE FURNITURE AND KITCHENS
LIMITED

TALL TREE YOGA AND PILATES STUDIO
LIMITED

TALLULAH LINGERIE LIMITED

TALLY HO! BREWERY LIMITED
TALLY-HO LOUNGE BAR LIMITED
TALLY UP LIMITED

TALON CYMRU CYFYNGEDIG

TALON PERFECT LTD

TALOS DESIGNS LIMITED

TALOS PACKAGING LIMITED

TALPOLE CHARTERING LTD
TALSTATES LIMITED

TALWAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

TAL WORLD LIMITED

TAMACHAIN LIMITED

TAMAL LTD

TAMAL LTD

TAMAN FONES LIMITED

TAMANG SAMAJ UK LTD

TAMARACK LIMITED

TAMARA 88 LTD

TAMARA HART LIMITED

TAMAR DADA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE TAMARIND CAFE LTD

06918615
08949010
08892456
08728975
09461872

03937653
08925094
10084397
10084397
07992824
08336129
06840904
06607535
07958495
08954578
06185725
07064751
02797572
06531101
09114703
02085832
02085832
03954200
04894646

06357627
06616149

06626274
06718955

09057828

06524754
09470079
09433473
07986701
03173104
09179623
08939105
08451519
04981874
03032252
03795880
08101986
03525885
09447346
09447346
05286605
05851255
04011297
09442053
08778442
06947568
09800583
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23/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016

29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
26/03/2016
26/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016

26/03/2016

25/03/2016
28/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
26/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016

TAMARISK BUILDERS LIMITED

TAMARIX COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TAMARIX PEOPLE LIMITED

TAMARPARK LIMITED

TAMAR VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

TAMAR VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

TAMAR WAY RESIDENTS LIMITED
TAMBEL CONSULTANCY LTD

TAMBER TRANS LTD

TAMBER TRANS LTD

TAMBIT LTD

TAMBUZI CONSULTING LIMITED

TAMCO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TAME LTD

TAME BRIDGE RESIDENTS LIMITED
TAM ELECTRICIANS LIMITED

TAME PLASTICS LIMITED

TAMESIDE ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

TAMESIDE BALTI LTD

TAMESIS ADVISORY LIMITED

TAME TECHY LIMITED

TAME TECHY LIMITED

TAMEVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
TAMIL AID LIMITED

TAMIL AID LIMITED

TAMIL PAGES LIMITED

TAMIL WELFARE ASSOCIATION (NEWHAM)
U.K.

TAMIM MEDICAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TAMMAG SIGN INSTALLATIONS LTD

T A MORRIS LEISURE LIMITED
TAMPFINEWAY LIMITED

TAMPFINEWAY LIMITED

TAMPOPO LIMITED

TAMRAY TOURING LTD

TAMSIN WHEATCROFT LIMITED

TAMSIN WHEATCROFT LIMITED

TAMSIN WILSON LTD

TAMS TRAINING LIMITED

TAM TRAN LIMITED

TAM TRAN LIMITED

TAMUKA LTD

TAMWADE LIMITED

TAMWORTH COUNSELLING SERVICES
LIMITED

TAMWORTH CRICKET, HOCKEY & SQUASH
CLUB LTD

TAMWORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

TAMWORTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TAMWORTH VISIONPLUS LIMITED
TAMZIN HOPE LTD

TANA & TANNANT LIMITED

08628038
08312412
07450401
01834385
02581788

02581788

02977303
08428851
10084005
10084005
08946865
07967676
07156689
08012188
06277496
09376036
07745775
04401804

09103436
08437207
07965706
07965706
02844417
05347137
05347137
04457264
02962857

07125114
08871943
02876838
10085320
10085320
03168752
09432716
10083650
10083650
09294939
07347954
10084572
10084572
06175272
01488208
04458002

08285829
07555884
06030005
02591544

07582941
07172472

(D2)
(C3)
(P1)
(D1)
(C2)

(D2)

23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016

24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
26/03/2016



